Are you in favour or against [COUNTRY] joining the European Union or are you indifferent?
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market, online, 11.-13. April 2023, n=1000.

Austrian population aged 16-80.

Representative for age, gender, region, education.
Max. statistical margin of error +/- 3,16 percent.
Difference to 100 percent due to rounded values.
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Are you in favour or against BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA joining the European Union or are
you indifferent?
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(n=501) (n=502)

market, online, 11.-13. April 2023, n=1000.

Austrian population aged 16-80.

Representative for age, gender, region, education.

Max. statistical margin of error +/- 3,16 percent.

Difference to 100 percent due to rounded values.
2010-2020: Sozialwissenschaftliche Studiengesellschaft (SWS), surveys by telephone.
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Are you in favour or against SERBIA joining the European Union or are you indifferent?
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market, online, 11.-13. April 2023, n=1000.
Austrian population aged 16-80.
Representative for age, gender, region, education.
Max. statistical margin of error +/- 3,16 percent.
Difference to 100 percent due to rounded values.
2010-2020: Sozialwissenschaftliche Studiengesellschaft (SWS), surveys by telephone.
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Are you in favour or against UKRAINE joining the European Union or are you indifferent?
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market, online, 3-4 March 2022, n=500. 0
Austrian population aged 16-80.

Representative for age, gender, region, education. oegfe.at

Max. statistical margin of error +/- 3,16 percent (n=1000) | +/- 4,48 percent (n=500).
Difference to 100 percent due to rounded values.



Are you in favour or against MONTENEGRO joining the European Union or are you
indifferent?
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(n=752) (n=1008) 2012 (n=500) (n=519) 2015 (n=528) (n=514) (n=512) (n=500) (n=1000)
(n=501) (n=502)

market, online, 11.-13. April 2023, n=1000.
Austrian population aged 16-80.
Representative for age, gender, region, education.
Max. statistical margin of error +/- 3,16 percent. oesfe.at
Difference to 100 percent due to rounded values. gte.

2010-2020: Sozialwissenschaftliche Studiengesellschaft (SWS), surveys by telephone.



Are you in favour or against MOLDOVA joining the European Union or are you indifferent?
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market, online, 8-12 July 2022, n=500.
Austrian population aged 16-80. oegfe.at
Representative for age, gender, region, education. )

Max. statistical margin of error +/- 3,16 percent (n=1000) | +/- 4,48 percent (n=500).
Difference to 100 percent due to rounded values.



Are you in favour or against ALBANIA joining the European Union or are you indifferent?
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market, online, 11.-13. April 2023, n=1000. 0
Austrian population aged 16-80.

Representative for age, gender, region, education. oegfe.at
Max. statistical margin of error +/- 3,16 percent.

Difference to 100 percent due to rounded values.
2010-2020: Sozialwissenschaftliche Studiengesellschaft (SWS), surveys by telephone.
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Are you in favour or against NORTH MACEDONIA joining the European Union or are you
indifferent?
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(n=501) (n=502)

market, online, 11.-13. April 2023, n=1000. 0
Austrian population aged 16-80.
Representative for age, gender, region, education. oegfe.at
Max. statistical margin of error +/- 3,16 percent. ’

Difference to 100 percent due to rounded values.
2010-2020: Sozialwissenschaftliche Studiengesellschaft (SWS), surveys by telephone.



Are you in favour or against GEORGIA joining the European Union or are you indifferent?
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Representative for age, gender, region, education. oegre.a

Max. statistical margin of error +/- 3,16 percent (n=1000) | +/- 4,48 percent (n=500).
Difference to 100 percent due to rounded values.



Are you in favour or against KOSOVO joining the European Union or are you indifferent?
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market, online, 11.-13. April 2023, n=1000.

Austrian population aged 16-80.

Representative for age, gender, region, education.
Max. statistical margin of error +/- 3,16 percent.
Difference to 100 percent due to rounded values.
2010-2020: Sozialwissenschaftliche Studiengesellschaft (SWS), surveys by telephone.
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Are you in favour or against TURKEY joining the European Union or are you indifferent?
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Max. statistical margin of error +/- 3,16 percent. oegfe.at
Difference to 100 percent due to rounded values.

2010-2020: Sozialwissenschaftliche Studiengesellschaft (SWS), surveys by telephone.
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Are you in favour or against Romania and Bulgaria joining the Schengen area?
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Austrian population aged 16-80.
Representative for age, gender, region, education.

Max. statistical margin of error +/- 3,16 percent.
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Difference to 100 percent due to rounded values.
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